Features
2-4
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible Internal
Slim CD-ROM 1 -
3.5" 2 (SATA HDD) 2 (SATA or ATA HDD, depending on the enclosed
motherboard)

1999000630 Fan filter in front of fan
1990000498 Door filter
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Riser Card Motherboard Regulation
ACP-2320MB-00X Not included 9696070000 (For AIMB series only) Not included (For AIMB series only) -
ACP-2320MB-30Z 1757000007 9696070000 (For AIMB series only) Not included (For AIMB series only) CE, UL, cUL
ACP-2320MB-40Z 1757000105 9696070000 (For AIMB series only) Not included (For AIMB series only) CE, UL, cUL
The rear view of ACP-2320MB
Unit: mm (inch)
Dimension Diagram